Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL |

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08072820

Name of Company

Curves (W'ton) Limited

I/ We

Gagen Dularn Sharma, 257 Hagley Road, Birmingham, B16 9NA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 February 2015

NMM 23 February 2015

Signed Date
Sh
25;l ﬁ;féf ;oad For Official Use
Birmingham Insolvency Section | Pnat Ranm
B16 9NA
- AY
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow a25 2‘;2;;;?5 4302

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Curves (W'ton) Limited

on the 23 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Tarsanm kKumer
Signed ~7 furtce) -
Dated 23 - /5-




Curves (W'ton) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 February 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge*

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature 7/0/”” : Date A2 ol /5

NIL




Curves (W'ton) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 February 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,983 60
Directors 20,000 00
41,983 60
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {41,983 60)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {41,983 60)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {42,083 60)

7 Ao Date 234 /5

Signature




£€ 51 5102 Aterugad 61

0} PLOZ 18A DS SdI

P

L jo | sbey

aunjeubig

09°€86° LY Bunejo semuz 2
00 oo.v. Ll _,m_. 29N .Emcmc_ﬁoz .Umom MOpPEIIN m_ummo .mw:oI >m._n>>o_2 ,n_u_.._ :ownoomﬂ mcgohm O/ UQ_E_._ 219y ON|IAA LOMD
100642 XV ZAM 'UOCHdWERYIDAIOAA ‘062 XOF Od ‘S01AIaS Sjjsuag pue Sanuaasy 1oUnoY AN UIdWEBLISAIOAA 00MD
00 000'0Z Nd9 0LAM ‘UOJdWBLIBAIOM ‘'SBSNOH piod ‘pianbuuds 6 Jewny wesie| 001D
6c LLZ H46 EAD ‘Ajuaaod ‘60€S X0g Od JajeAA JUBl) LIeARg 0082
00 00¢ FEE LAM ‘UOIWBYIBAIOA ‘100NS Usany) gy ‘100]4 puZ SJUBJUNOOOY PaIILEY) paJaleyD WMH 00HD
20 G99°L DSS NZD3 'uopuo ‘snaund Aingsuid Lg ‘asnoy Aungsijes ‘AL 1oyeg o/ seq) ysiug 1080
¥ 0L9 gSt 064 'SPUBIPI 1S3 'INYI[OS ‘SA BJ0WUERID SUOIIAR] 8Y ] ¢ payw] Auedwo) wiely |9qy 00vD
3 ssalppy aweN fay|

si0}ipa1) Auedwon - g
pajwI (uol, M) saan)
‘0 9 ewleys




